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390.96Sophie / Miniature Poodle (Arm Band #: R1011) - Emily Horan1 )

Gamblers 1 61.00 55.82 22.0022

Standard 1 0.00 0.0077.00 75.04 101.960.00

Jumpers 1 5.00 5.0043.00 41.88 70.000.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 62.94 32.0032

Standard 2 5.00 5.0063.00 54.63 95.000.00

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.0048.00 42.52 70.000.00

337.30Mr. Freeway / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R1012) - Teri Schroeder2 )

Gamblers 1 61.00 50.98 17.0017

Standard 1 0.00 0.0077.00 73.21 103.790.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0043.00 41.81 76.190.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 56.77 29.0029

Standard 2 25.00 37.5863.00 75.58 12.58 62.42

Jumpers 2 20.00 26.1048.00 54.10 6.10 48.90

272.37Sass / Pug (Arm Band #: R1004) - Ryan Berg3 )

Gamblers 1 61.00 63.26 28.0028

Standard 1 70.00 70.0077.00 74.90 30.000.00

Jumpers 1 20.00 20.0043.00 42.29 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 68.32 36.0036

Standard 2 45.00 55.5163.00 73.51 10.51 44.49

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0048.00 44.12 78.880.00

240.91Cyber / Papillon (Arm Band #: R1007) - Shirley Ann Redl4 )

Gamblers 1 61.00 65.41 18.0018

Standard 1 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

Jumpers 1 20.00 20.0043.00 37.58 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 66.96 29.0029

Standard 2 45.00 45.0063.00 59.42 55.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0048.00 39.09 83.910.00
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503.69Emma G / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R1616) - Alice Gaucher1 )

Gamblers 1 61.00 61.06 30.0030

Standard 1 5.00 5.0077.00 52.70 95.000.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0043.00 32.27 85.730.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 56.17 86.8381

Standard 2 0.00 0.0063.00 44.09 118.910.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0048.00 35.78 87.220.00

454.15Meg / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R1606) - Doug Sinclair2 )

Gamblers 1 61.00 58.26 15.0015

Standard 1 0.00 0.0077.00 65.31 111.690.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0043.00 39.56 78.440.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 57.46 68.5464

Standard 2 0.00 0.0063.00 60.31 102.690.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0048.00 45.21 77.790.00

409.46Commix / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R1639) - Craig Peters3 )

Gamblers 1 61.00 63.38 29.0029

Standard 1 0.00 0.0077.00 40.54 136.460.00

Jumpers 1 5.00 5.0043.00 24.65 70.000.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 59.01 34.0034

Standard 2 25.00 25.0063.00 43.63 75.000.00

Jumpers 2 10.00 10.0048.00 30.12 65.000.00

409.11Rugby / JRT (Arm Band #: R1632) - Diane Mapes4 )

Gamblers 1 61.00 60.02 20.0020

Standard 1 25.00 25.0077.00 54.62 75.000.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0043.00 34.53 83.470.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 56.91 87.0982

Standard 2 40.00 40.0063.00 62.47 60.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0048.00 39.45 83.550.00

256.13Salsa / Mini Austrailian Shepherd (Arm Band #: R1627) - Heather Fitzsimmons5 )

Gamblers 1 61.00 61.49 33.0033

Standard 1 55.00 56.5577.00 78.55 1.55 43.45

Jumpers 1 5.00 5.0043.00 34.25 70.000.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 54.80 42.0042

Standard 2 30.00 32.3263.00 65.32 2.32 67.68

Jumpers 2 80.00 85.8148.00 53.81 5.81 0.00
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255.27Rush / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R1634) - Debbie Wiest6 )

Gamblers 1 61.00 60.77 28.0028

Standard 1 65.00 65.0077.00 64.60 35.000.00

Jumpers 1 15.00 15.0043.00 36.03 60.000.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 61.87 29.0029

Standard 2 65.00 66.7363.00 64.73 1.73 33.27

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.0048.00 37.72 70.000.00

239.37Lance / Miniature Poodle (Arm Band #: R1637) - Susan McIntyre7 )

Gamblers 1 61.00 55.21 18.0018

Standard 1 30.00 38.9377.00 85.93 8.93 61.07

Jumpers 1 10.00 19.1543.00 52.15 9.15 55.85

Gamblers 2 62.00 66.57 27.0027

Standard 2 30.00 76.2363.00 109.23 46.23 23.77

Jumpers 2 5.00 21.3248.00 64.32 16.32 53.68

174.61Buddy / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R1624) - Gwyn Poole8 )

Gamblers 1 61.00 60.04 17.0017

Standard 1 65.00 98.3477.00 110.34 33.34 1.66

Jumpers 1 30.00 40.5543.00 53.55 10.55 34.45

Gamblers 2 62.00 65.82 21.0021

Standard 2 5.00 32.7563.00 90.75 27.75 67.25

Jumpers 2 30.00 41.7548.00 59.75 11.75 33.25

53.00Rhys / NSDTR (Arm Band #: R1621) - Sandy Roberts9 )

Gamblers 1 61.00 63.43 21.0021

Standard 1 0.00 0.0077.00 0.00 0.000.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0043.00 0.00 0.000.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 45.89 32.0032

Standard 2 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00
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591.42Fia / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2214) - Kimberley Anderson1 )

Gamblers 1 59.00 53.62 89.3884

Standard 1 0.00 0.0070.00 44.03 125.970.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0041.00 28.85 87.150.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 53.72 98.2892

Standard 2 0.00 0.0059.00 38.36 120.640.00

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.0044.00 32.10 70.000.00

523.35Cori / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2218) - Cheryl Bartlett2 )

Gamblers 1 59.00 59.04 43.0043

Standard 1 0.00 0.0070.00 51.09 118.910.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0041.00 33.17 82.830.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 55.18 95.8291

Standard 2 0.00 0.0059.00 46.21 112.790.00

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.0044.00 38.61 70.000.00

466.94Dot / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2203) - Alice Gaucher3 )

Gamblers 1 59.00 57.10 71.9070

Standard 1 5.00 5.0070.00 48.09 95.000.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0041.00 32.05 83.950.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 66.38 40.0040

Standard 2 10.00 10.0059.00 43.81 90.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0044.00 32.91 86.090.00

463.17Skeeter / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R2202) - Craig Peters4 )

Gamblers 1 59.00 55.22 26.0026

Standard 1 0.00 0.0070.00 50.06 119.940.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0041.00 34.63 81.370.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 59.28 45.0045

Standard 2 0.00 0.0059.00 47.12 111.880.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0044.00 40.02 78.980.00

441.14Cinder / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2215) - Joan Krochko5 )

Gamblers 1 59.00 58.97 68.0368

Standard 1 15.00 15.0070.00 60.96 85.000.00

Jumpers 1 5.00 5.0041.00 29.59 70.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 58.89 78.1177

Standard 2 30.00 30.0059.00 51.59 70.000.00

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.0044.00 34.59 70.000.00
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432.86Holly / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2205) - Daryl Weekes6 )

Gamblers 1 59.00 51.33 50.0050

Standard 1 10.00 10.0070.00 51.48 90.000.00

Jumpers 1 10.00 10.0041.00 35.90 65.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 55.14 87.8683

Standard 2 30.00 30.0059.00 43.49 70.000.00

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.0044.00 36.11 70.000.00

431.13Enzo / Portuguese Water Dog (Arm Band #: R2219) - Daria Biasotto7 )

Gamblers 1 59.00 57.13 47.0047

Standard 1 5.00 5.0070.00 44.66 95.000.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0041.00 27.43 88.570.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 55.44 90.5686

Standard 2 20.00 20.0059.00 44.00 80.000.00

Jumpers 2 45.00 45.0044.00 36.17 30.000.00

422.80Spyder K / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: R2201) - Cathy Kudryk8 )

Gamblers 1 59.00 57.20 86.8085

Standard 1 5.00 5.0070.00 46.53 95.000.00

Jumpers 1 20.00 20.0041.00 32.31 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 62.28 46.0046

Standard 2 30.00 30.0059.00 40.46 70.000.00

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.0044.00 31.67 70.000.00

396.94Grady / Australian Cattle Dog (Arm Band #: R2213) - Shannon Rhude9 )

Gamblers 1 59.00 59.78 39.0039

Standard 1 0.00 0.0070.00 49.53 120.470.00

Jumpers 1 35.00 37.4941.00 43.49 2.49 37.51

Gamblers 2 60.00 54.21 37.0037

Standard 2 20.00 20.0059.00 54.44 80.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0044.00 36.04 82.960.00

393.86Flash / Mini Austrailian Shepherd (Arm Band #: R2217) - Jennifer Gareau10 )

Gamblers 1 59.00 56.13 21.0021

Standard 1 5.00 5.0070.00 55.95 95.000.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0041.00 34.20 81.800.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 64.05 40.0040

Standard 2 20.00 24.2359.00 63.23 4.23 75.77

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0044.00 38.71 80.290.00
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361.83Bug / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2209) - Melissa Smith11 )

Gamblers 1 59.00 60.76 44.0044

Standard 1 35.00 35.0070.00 48.93 65.000.00

Jumpers 1 35.00 35.0041.00 37.79 40.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 56.17 77.8374

Standard 2 20.00 20.0059.00 46.94 80.000.00

Jumpers 2 20.00 20.0044.00 35.84 55.000.00

356.50Driver / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2207) - Aine Perrin12 )

Gamblers 1 59.00 59.95 32.0032

Standard 1 25.00 25.0070.00 68.43 75.000.00

Jumpers 1 30.00 30.8241.00 41.82 0.82 44.18

Gamblers 2 60.00 50.30 52.0052

Standard 2 25.00 25.0059.00 53.98 75.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0044.00 40.68 78.320.00

259.16D.J. / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2210) - Janice Archdekin13 )

Gamblers 1 59.00 64.64 20.0020

Standard 1 20.00 40.2770.00 90.27 20.27 59.73

Jumpers 1 15.00 16.1041.00 42.10 1.10 58.90

Gamblers 2 60.00 65.04 30.0030

Standard 2 45.00 75.0759.00 89.07 30.07 24.93

Jumpers 2 5.00 9.4044.00 48.40 4.40 65.60

228.80Dancer / Labrador Retriever (Arm Band #: R2200) - Penny Ross14 )

Gamblers 1 59.00 51.08 32.0032

Standard 1 30.00 30.0070.00 66.88 70.000.00

Jumpers 1 5.00 8.6741.00 44.67 3.67 66.33

Gamblers 2 0.00 0.00 0.000

Standard 2 30.00 39.5359.00 68.53 9.53 60.47

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

223.00Brisa / Portuguese Water Dog (Arm Band #: R2208) - Janice Davidson15 )

Gamblers 1 59.00 56.51 23.0023

Standard 1 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

Jumpers 1 5.00 5.0041.00 33.20 70.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 62.40 25.0025

Standard 2 60.00 60.0059.00 58.06 40.000.00

Jumpers 2 10.00 10.0044.00 37.52 65.000.00
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345.94Diva / Standard Poodle (Arm Band #: R2602) - Pat Brown1 )

Gamblers 1 59.00 60.64 33.0033

Standard 1 0.00 16.9870.00 86.98 16.98 83.02

Jumpers 1 0.00 9.2041.00 50.20 9.20 65.80

Gamblers 2 60.00 66.48 32.0032

Standard 2 20.00 36.1459.00 75.14 16.14 63.86

Jumpers 2 0.00 6.7444.00 50.74 6.74 68.26

339.49Chase / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R2604) - Leanna Rusanov2 )

Gamblers 1 59.00 62.80 27.0027

Standard 1 15.00 15.0070.00 59.57 85.000.00

Jumpers 1 15.00 17.4741.00 43.47 2.47 57.53

Gamblers 2 60.00 59.73 28.0028

Standard 2 5.00 5.0059.00 51.28 95.000.00

Jumpers 2 20.00 28.0444.00 52.04 8.04 46.96

331.82Pepper M / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R2601) - Carla Munro3 )

Gamblers 1 59.00 59.52 23.0023

Standard 1 20.00 20.0070.00 58.71 80.000.00

Jumpers 1 15.00 15.8341.00 41.83 0.83 59.17

Gamblers 2 60.00 59.58 23.0023

Standard 2 20.00 20.0059.00 53.23 80.000.00

Jumpers 2 5.00 8.3544.00 47.35 3.35 66.65

254.71Bear / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R2600) - Jaclyn Cameran4 )

Gamblers 1 59.00 62.56 28.0028

Standard 1 35.00 38.5070.00 73.50 3.50 61.50

Jumpers 1 25.00 27.0541.00 43.05 2.05 47.95

Gamblers 2 60.00 62.24 28.0028

Standard 2 40.00 63.9959.00 82.99 23.99 36.01

Jumpers 2 15.00 21.7544.00 50.75 6.75 53.25

230.67Buddy B / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2603) - Delores Beaulac5 )

Gamblers 1 59.00 62.83 21.0021

Standard 1 55.00 72.0870.00 87.08 17.08 27.92

Jumpers 1 35.00 36.5441.00 42.54 1.54 38.46

Gamblers 2 60.00 66.60 29.0029

Standard 2 40.00 44.0959.00 63.09 4.09 55.91

Jumpers 2 15.00 16.6244.00 45.62 1.62 58.38
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404.07Lilly / Miniature Poodle (Arm Band #: S606) - Emily Horan1 )

Gamblers 1 61.00 66.01 21.0021

Standard 1 5.00 5.0077.00 64.51 95.000.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0043.00 41.68 76.320.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 63.82 37.0037

Standard 2 5.00 5.0063.00 54.10 95.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0048.00 43.25 79.750.00

284.79Mac / Papillon (Arm Band #: S609) - Gloria King2 )

Gamblers 1 61.00 65.92 23.0023

Standard 1 5.00 21.9977.00 93.99 16.99 78.01

Jumpers 1 5.00 25.3343.00 63.33 20.33 49.67

Gamblers 2 62.00 61.00 27.0027

Standard 2 10.00 38.5463.00 91.54 28.54 61.46

Jumpers 2 10.00 29.3548.00 67.35 19.35 45.65
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407.38Spice / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: S1002) - Gloria King1 )

Gamblers 1 61.00 63.83 24.0024

Standard 1 0.00 0.0077.00 73.93 103.070.00

Jumpers 1 5.00 5.1043.00 43.10 0.10 69.90

Gamblers 2 62.00 56.41 35.0035

Standard 2 5.00 5.0063.00 57.78 95.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0048.00 42.59 80.410.00

318.57Tig / Cairn Terrier (Arm Band #: S1008) - Ann Vanderhooft2 )

Gamblers 1 61.00 59.12 68.8867

Standard 1 55.00 66.7077.00 88.70 11.70 33.30

Jumpers 1 20.00 20.0043.00 41.23 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 66.36 24.0024

Standard 2 40.00 43.3563.00 66.35 3.35 56.65

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0048.00 42.26 80.740.00

281.49Sven / Pug (Arm Band #: S1013) - April Berg3 )

Gamblers 1 61.00 66.42 24.0024

Standard 1 50.00 50.0077.00 65.73 50.000.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0043.00 31.51 86.490.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 66.47 36.0036

Standard 2 65.00 65.0063.00 60.54 35.000.00

Jumpers 2 25.00 25.0048.00 41.23 50.000.00

250.34Hailey / American Cocker Spaniel (Arm Band #: S1006) - Penny Ross4 )

Gamblers 1 61.00 68.63 25.0025

Standard 1 30.00 50.2977.00 97.29 20.29 49.71

Jumpers 1 10.00 12.8843.00 45.88 2.88 62.12

Gamblers 2 62.00 57.40 26.0026

Standard 2 50.00 87.6463.00 100.64 37.64 12.36

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0048.00 47.85 75.150.00
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496.09Allie / Border Collie (Arm Band #: S1626) - Judy Ganshorn1 )

Gamblers 1 59.00 57.12 64.8863

Standard 1 0.00 0.0070.00 48.38 121.620.00

Jumpers 1 5.00 5.0041.00 36.58 70.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 57.41 79.5977

Standard 2 10.00 10.0059.00 46.25 90.000.00

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.0044.00 40.68 70.000.00

452.67Jaymee / Border Collie (Arm Band #: S1638) - Kimberley Anderson2 )

Gamblers 1 59.00 58.26 29.0029

Standard 1 15.00 15.0070.00 57.08 85.000.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0041.00 28.15 87.850.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 53.18 95.8289

Standard 2 10.00 10.0059.00 46.19 90.000.00

Jumpers 2 10.00 10.0044.00 42.30 65.000.00

444.70Sage / Border Collie (Arm Band #: S1613) - Dawn Hubick3 )

Gamblers 1 59.00 56.49 59.0059

Standard 1 5.00 5.0070.00 43.47 95.000.00

Jumpers 1 10.00 10.0041.00 29.79 65.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 54.30 95.7090

Standard 2 30.00 30.0059.00 46.15 70.000.00

Jumpers 2 15.00 15.0044.00 33.73 60.000.00

432.85Brody / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: S1625) - Doug Sinclair4 )

Gamblers 1 59.00 57.90 75.1074

Standard 1 5.00 11.2970.00 76.29 6.29 88.71

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0041.00 39.16 76.840.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 66.01 32.0032

Standard 2 0.00 10.4459.00 69.44 10.44 89.56

Jumpers 2 0.00 4.3644.00 48.36 4.36 70.64

432.50Ripley / Border Collie (Arm Band #: S1635) - Julio Soto5 )

Gamblers 1 59.00 55.50 84.5081

Standard 1 20.00 20.0070.00 43.76 80.000.00

Jumpers 1 20.00 20.0041.00 30.80 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 56.56 48.0048

Standard 2 5.00 5.0059.00 44.78 95.000.00

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.0044.00 31.88 70.000.00
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384.00Deakin / All Canadian (Arm Band #: S1640) - Julio Soto6 )

Gamblers 1 59.00 56.05 28.0028

Standard 1 5.00 5.0070.00 55.17 95.000.00

Jumpers 1 5.00 5.0041.00 34.75 70.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 58.15 41.0041

Standard 2 5.00 5.0059.00 41.01 95.000.00

Jumpers 2 20.00 20.0044.00 38.99 55.000.00

369.14Spydr L / Border Collie (Arm Band #: S1610) - Donald Lawrence7 )

Gamblers 1 59.00 57.89 21.0021

Standard 1 10.00 21.0670.00 81.06 11.06 78.94

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0041.00 38.03 77.970.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 64.31 37.0037

Standard 2 0.00 0.7759.00 59.77 0.77 99.23

Jumpers 2 20.00 20.0044.00 44.00 55.000.00

357.66Raven / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: S1603) - Cori Hamilton8 )

Gamblers 1 59.00 56.84 20.0020

Standard 1 20.00 20.0070.00 62.68 80.000.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0041.00 38.55 77.450.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 48.70 31.0031

Standard 2 5.00 5.7959.00 59.79 0.79 94.21

Jumpers 2 20.00 20.0044.00 39.48 55.000.00

344.00Tripp / Border Collie (Arm Band #: S1612) - Melissa Smith9 )

Gamblers 1 59.00 56.27 40.0040

Standard 1 5.00 5.0070.00 41.19 95.000.00

Jumpers 1 35.00 35.0041.00 36.13 40.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 62.65 39.0039

Standard 2 35.00 35.0059.00 46.76 65.000.00

Jumpers 2 10.00 10.0044.00 31.54 65.000.00

340.60Finny / NSDTR (Arm Band #: S1628) - Jennifer Oldfield10 )

Gamblers 1 59.00 62.70 15.0015

Standard 1 25.00 25.0070.00 58.18 75.000.00

Jumpers 1 5.00 5.0041.00 40.56 70.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 64.17 33.0033

Standard 2 25.00 25.0059.00 54.50 75.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 2.4044.00 46.40 2.40 72.60
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328.00Quinn / Border Collie (Arm Band #: S1620) - Darren Plummer11 )

Gamblers 1 59.00 59.96 29.0029

Standard 1 10.00 10.0070.00 43.75 90.000.00

Jumpers 1 15.00 15.0041.00 32.46 60.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 59.37 29.0029

Standard 2 25.00 25.0059.00 41.94 75.000.00

Jumpers 2 30.00 30.0044.00 34.49 45.000.00
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327.65Chrissy / All Canadian (Arm Band #: S2216) - Lorna Clarke1 )

Gamblers 1 59.00 59.95 24.0024

Standard 1 20.00 20.0070.00 67.71 80.000.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0041.00 38.98 77.020.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 60.65 23.0023

Standard 2 25.00 29.7059.00 63.70 4.70 70.30

Jumpers 2 20.00 21.6744.00 45.67 1.67 53.33

302.86Aire / Irish Setter (Arm Band #: S2204) - Monica Radwanski2 )

Gamblers 1 59.00 64.72 23.0023

Standard 1 30.00 30.0070.00 68.81 70.000.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 6.8341.00 47.83 6.83 68.17

Gamblers 2 60.00 65.99 35.0035

Standard 2 30.00 43.3659.00 72.36 13.36 56.64

Jumpers 2 5.00 24.9544.00 63.95 19.95 50.05
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455.19Jackie / All Canadian (Arm Band #: V602) - Jason Good1 )

Gamblers 1 65.00 66.16 42.5034

Standard 1 20.00 20.0092.00 73.98 80.000.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0052.00 35.64 91.360.00

Gamblers 2 65.00 61.97 53.7543

Standard 2 5.00 5.0076.00 53.61 95.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0058.00 40.42 92.580.00

327.07Baxter / All Canadian (Arm Band #: V601) - Kathryn Hiller2 )

Gamblers 1 65.00 65.11 22.5018

Standard 1 30.00 30.0092.00 86.35 70.000.00

Jumpers 1 5.00 6.1452.00 53.14 1.14 68.86

Gamblers 2 65.00 58.98 38.7531

Standard 2 40.00 53.9076.00 89.90 13.90 46.10

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0058.00 52.14 80.860.00
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567.15TJ / Miniture Pincher (Arm Band #: V1010) - Jason Good1 )

Gamblers 1 65.00 59.70 80.3067

Standard 1 0.00 0.0092.00 50.23 141.770.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0052.00 32.80 94.200.00

Gamblers 2 65.00 62.57 62.5050

Standard 2 0.00 0.0076.00 42.62 133.380.00

Jumpers 2 20.00 20.0058.00 38.19 55.000.00

429.04Sally / Jack Rusell Terrier (Arm Band #: V1001) - Cheryl Dauvin2 )

Gamblers 1 65.00 62.56 31.2525

Standard 1 0.00 0.0092.00 64.52 127.480.00

Jumpers 1 5.00 5.0052.00 42.95 70.000.00

Gamblers 2 65.00 50.88 43.7535

Standard 2 30.00 30.0076.00 66.84 70.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0058.00 46.44 86.560.00

387.50Bit / Boston Terrier (Arm Band #: V1014) - Theresa Bellows3 )

Gamblers 1 65.00 62.18 37.5030

Standard 1 5.00 5.0092.00 61.68 95.000.00

Jumpers 1 25.00 25.0052.00 41.54 50.000.00

Gamblers 2 65.00 71.63 40.0032

Standard 2 5.00 5.0076.00 56.80 95.000.00

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.0058.00 44.31 70.000.00

277.57Quito / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: V1003) - Susan Betker4 )

Gamblers 1 65.00 63.53 25.0020

Standard 1 5.00 15.9092.00 102.90 10.90 84.10

Jumpers 1 185.00 203.0052.00 70.00 18.00 0.00

Gamblers 2 65.00 61.49 71.0161

Standard 2 65.00 72.5476.00 83.54 7.54 27.46

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.0058.00 56.60 70.000.00

263.18Kate / Border Terrier (Arm Band #: V1016) - Pat Summers5 )

Gamblers 1 65.00 55.54 26.2521

Standard 1 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 6.6352.00 58.63 6.63 68.37

Gamblers 2 65.00 68.87 27.5022

Standard 2 20.00 20.5276.00 76.52 0.52 79.48

Jumpers 2 5.00 13.4258.00 66.42 8.42 61.58
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479.81Sasha / Border Collie (Arm Band #: V1604) - Johanna Soto1 )

Gamblers 1 63.00 57.37 32.5026

Standard 1 0.00 0.0084.00 59.97 124.030.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0049.00 36.03 87.970.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 66.66 46.2537

Standard 2 0.00 0.0071.00 51.94 119.060.00

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.0053.00 46.05 70.000.00

418.37Chaos / All Canadian (Arm Band #: V1618) - Shirley Ann Redl2 )

Gamblers 1 63.00 62.39 58.7547

Standard 1 0.00 0.0084.00 54.38 129.620.00

Jumpers 1 25.00 25.0049.00 35.14 50.000.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 59.61 50.0040

Standard 2 5.00 5.0071.00 46.20 95.000.00

Jumpers 2 40.00 40.0053.00 43.69 35.000.00

415.98Reba / Border Collie (Arm Band #: V1636) - Michelle Thompson3 )

Gamblers 1 63.00 59.20 46.2537

Standard 1 5.00 5.0084.00 57.84 95.000.00

Jumpers 1 5.00 5.0049.00 40.18 70.000.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 58.91 85.0971

Standard 2 0.00 0.0071.00 51.36 119.640.00

Jumpers 2 80.00 80.0053.00 39.83 0.000.00

410.33Trixie / Border Collie (Arm Band #: V1642) - Janice Archdekin4 )

Gamblers 1 63.00 67.96 40.0032

Standard 1 0.00 0.0084.00 66.76 117.240.00

Jumpers 1 40.00 40.0049.00 44.10 35.000.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 71.59 41.2533

Standard 2 0.00 0.0071.00 59.16 111.840.00

Jumpers 2 10.00 10.0053.00 45.42 65.000.00

409.73Tigger / Border Collie (Arm Band #: V1615) - Darren Plummer5 )

Gamblers 1 63.00 52.65 38.7531

Standard 1 10.00 10.0084.00 56.50 90.000.00

Jumpers 1 5.00 5.0049.00 33.12 70.000.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 68.24 70.0056

Standard 2 45.00 45.0071.00 63.39 55.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0053.00 42.02 85.980.00
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390.46Zoe / All Canadian (Arm Band #: V1609) - Jennifer Gareau6 )

Gamblers 1 63.00 57.73 33.7527

Standard 1 20.00 20.0084.00 64.76 80.000.00

Jumpers 1 5.00 5.0949.00 49.09 0.09 69.91

Gamblers 2 64.00 46.29 27.5022

Standard 2 0.00 0.0071.00 65.47 105.530.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 1.2353.00 54.23 1.23 73.77

280.77Shadow B / All Canadian (Arm Band #: V1605) - Susan Bonnor7 )

Gamblers 1 63.00 60.67 30.0024

Standard 1 55.00 74.9884.00 103.98 19.98 25.02

Jumpers 1 0.00 1.9349.00 50.93 1.93 73.07

Gamblers 2 64.00 61.76 35.0028

Standard 2 30.00 35.6471.00 76.64 5.64 64.36

Jumpers 2 5.00 21.6853.00 69.68 16.68 53.32
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554.76Java / Miniature Pinscher (Arm Band #: V600) - Cheryl Partridge1 )

Gamblers 1 65.00 63.27 33.7527

Standard 1 0.00 0.0092.00 64.42 127.580.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0052.00 37.38 89.620.00

Gamblers 2 65.00 61.66 84.5972

Standard 2 0.00 0.0076.00 49.07 126.930.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0058.00 40.71 92.290.00

535.97Bailey E / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: V603) - Dusty Edelman2 )

Gamblers 1 65.00 65.32 31.2525

Standard 1 0.00 0.0092.00 60.56 131.440.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0052.00 41.67 85.330.00

Gamblers 2 65.00 64.30 79.4570

Standard 2 0.00 0.0076.00 55.38 120.620.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0058.00 45.12 87.880.00

346.12Mackie / Border Jack (Arm Band #: V604) - Gerry Recksiedler3 )

Gamblers 1 65.00 74.67 31.2525

Standard 1 0.00 7.0692.00 99.06 7.06 92.94

Jumpers 1 5.00 23.6752.00 70.67 18.67 51.33

Gamblers 2 65.00 71.01 27.5022

Standard 2 0.00 7.4476.00 83.44 7.44 92.56

Jumpers 2 10.00 24.4658.00 72.46 14.46 50.54

313.86Reba / Cairn Terrier (Arm Band #: V607) - Karen Rust4 )

Gamblers 1 65.00 56.86 23.7519

Standard 1 25.00 33.3492.00 100.34 8.34 66.66

Jumpers 1 20.00 20.2552.00 52.25 0.25 54.75

Gamblers 2 65.00 56.17 32.0032

Standard 2 15.00 32.1276.00 93.12 17.12 67.88

Jumpers 2 0.00 6.1858.00 64.18 6.18 68.82
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179.69Blaze / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: V608) - Dean Dobson5 )

Gamblers 1 65.00 59.07 28.7523

Standard 1 10.00 35.4892.00 117.48 25.48 64.52

Jumpers 1 0.00 16.3252.00 68.32 16.32 58.68

Gamblers 2 65.00 69.55 23.7519

Standard 2 80.00 136.1576.00 132.15 56.15 0.00

Jumpers 2 20.00 71.0158.00 109.01 51.01 3.99

122.89Casper / Miniature American Eskimo (Arm Band #: V605) - Gwyn Poole6 )

Gamblers 1 65.00 66.41 30.0024

Standard 1 140.00 168.0092.00 120.00 28.00 0.00

Jumpers 1 45.00 57.8252.00 64.82 12.82 17.18

Gamblers 2 65.00 63.60 33.7527

Standard 2 95.00 129.6376.00 110.63 34.63 0.00

Jumpers 2 20.00 33.0458.00 71.04 13.04 41.96
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464.33Julie / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: V1019) - Donald Lawrence1 )

Gamblers 1 63.00 62.47 70.0361

Standard 1 0.00 0.0084.00 74.27 109.730.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0049.00 44.34 79.660.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 65.93 40.0032

Standard 2 5.00 12.1971.00 78.19 7.19 87.81

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0053.00 50.90 77.100.00

448.63Bessie / Border Collie (Arm Band #: V1020) - Pat Summers2 )

Gamblers 1 63.00 62.34 86.4174

Standard 1 5.00 5.0084.00 51.74 95.000.00

Jumpers 1 20.00 20.0049.00 40.19 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 56.78 87.2271

Standard 2 25.00 25.0071.00 59.75 75.000.00

Jumpers 2 25.00 25.0053.00 37.65 50.000.00

441.94Spring / Border Collie (Arm Band #: V1015) - Kimberley Anderson3 )

Gamblers 1 63.00 56.39 40.0032

Standard 1 20.00 20.0084.00 58.59 80.000.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0049.00 31.73 92.270.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 54.33 74.6759

Standard 2 10.00 10.0071.00 53.71 90.000.00

Jumpers 2 10.00 10.0053.00 37.19 65.000.00

428.10Sprint / Border Collie (Arm Band #: V1018) - Kevin Wudrick4 )

Gamblers 1 63.00 60.62 40.0032

Standard 1 20.00 20.0084.00 57.08 80.000.00

Jumpers 1 40.00 40.0049.00 34.75 35.000.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 58.64 86.6172

Standard 2 5.00 5.0071.00 59.65 95.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0053.00 36.51 91.490.00

395.90Brogan / Bearded Collie (Arm Band #: V1017) - Donna Claude5 )

Gamblers 1 63.00 58.54 30.0024

Standard 1 5.00 5.0084.00 61.73 95.000.00

Jumpers 1 25.00 25.0049.00 46.39 50.000.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 65.94 41.2533

Standard 2 5.00 5.0071.00 51.90 95.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0053.00 43.35 84.650.00
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392.90Kona / All Canadian (Arm Band #: V1009) - Pat Riddell6 )

Gamblers 1 63.00 63.81 33.7527

Standard 1 5.00 5.0084.00 69.90 95.000.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0049.00 46.10 77.900.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 64.19 36.2529

Standard 2 20.00 20.0071.00 67.38 80.000.00

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.0053.00 51.59 70.000.00

391.85Cyndi / English Springer Spaniel (Arm Band #: V1000) - Allan Clow7 )

Gamblers 1 63.00 63.45 27.5022

Standard 1 5.00 20.4384.00 99.43 15.43 79.57

Jumpers 1 0.00 3.3149.00 52.31 3.31 71.69

Gamblers 2 64.00 67.31 36.2529

Standard 2 0.00 0.0071.00 67.67 103.330.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 1.4953.00 54.49 1.49 73.51
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534.07Tucker / Border Collie (Arm Band #: V1630) - Cheryl Bartlett1 )

Gamblers 1 63.00 57.32 90.6875

Standard 1 5.00 5.0084.00 55.32 95.000.00

Jumpers 1 5.00 5.0049.00 35.85 70.000.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 61.84 83.4172

Standard 2 0.00 0.0071.00 46.02 124.980.00

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.0053.00 37.62 70.000.00

481.48Sadie S / All Canadian (Arm Band #: V1629) - Jodi Schury2 )

Gamblers 1 63.00 57.60 45.0036

Standard 1 0.00 0.0084.00 50.42 133.580.00

Jumpers 1 10.00 10.0049.00 30.07 65.000.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 54.58 63.7551

Standard 2 0.00 0.0071.00 41.85 129.150.00

Jumpers 2 30.00 30.0053.00 40.49 45.000.00

462.98Dirk / Border Collie (Arm Band #: V1602) - Helena Klomp3 )

Gamblers 1 63.00 60.02 100.4885

Standard 1 5.00 5.0084.00 48.84 95.000.00

Jumpers 1 10.00 10.0049.00 29.66 65.000.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 59.68 57.5046

Standard 2 25.00 25.0071.00 51.64 75.000.00

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.0053.00 33.61 70.000.00

458.15Lucy R / All Canadian (Arm Band #: V1607) - Leanna Rusanov4 )

Gamblers 1 63.00 64.15 25.0020

Standard 1 5.00 5.0084.00 54.64 95.000.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0049.00 34.91 89.090.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 60.29 78.7167

Standard 2 15.00 15.0071.00 62.70 85.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0053.00 42.65 85.350.00

458.00Libby / Golden Retriever (Arm Band #: V1619) - Daryl Weekes5 )

Gamblers 1 63.00 62.19 58.3153

Standard 1 10.00 10.0084.00 59.04 90.000.00

Jumpers 1 5.00 5.0049.00 35.43 70.000.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 60.56 84.6972

Standard 2 5.00 5.0071.00 51.69 95.000.00

Jumpers 2 15.00 15.0053.00 37.54 60.000.00
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456.69Quinn V / Labrador Retriever (Arm Band #: V1631) - Ann Vanderhooft6 )

Gamblers 1 63.00 52.91 53.7543

Standard 1 10.00 10.0084.00 61.65 90.000.00

Jumpers 1 5.00 5.0049.00 43.77 70.000.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 59.81 82.9470

Standard 2 10.00 10.0071.00 60.52 90.000.00

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.0053.00 51.40 70.000.00

455.79Joxur / All Canadian (Arm Band #: V1617) - Lisa Kalkhoven7 )

Gamblers 1 63.00 64.44 30.0024

Standard 1 0.00 0.0084.00 56.50 127.500.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0049.00 38.33 85.670.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 66.13 33.7527

Standard 2 5.00 5.0071.00 52.47 95.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0053.00 44.13 83.870.00

451.49Max / All Canadian (Arm Band #: V1641) - Sue Nadon8 )

Gamblers 1 63.00 62.24 64.5158

Standard 1 0.00 0.0084.00 68.32 115.680.00

Jumpers 1 10.00 10.0049.00 46.42 65.000.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 66.32 45.0036

Standard 2 20.00 20.0071.00 68.78 80.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0053.00 46.70 81.300.00

435.51Zena / Irish Setter (Arm Band #: V1611) - Monica Radwanski9 )

Gamblers 1 63.00 69.54 37.5030

Standard 1 0.00 0.0084.00 67.14 116.860.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0049.00 43.41 80.590.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 73.29 40.0032

Standard 2 20.00 20.0071.00 66.10 80.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0053.00 47.44 80.560.00

435.28Isis / GSP (Arm Band #: V1608) - Tom Will10 )

Gamblers 1 63.00 62.79 33.7527

Standard 1 0.00 0.0084.00 57.90 126.100.00

Jumpers 1 25.00 25.0049.00 42.96 50.000.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 67.66 53.7543

Standard 2 0.00 0.0071.00 49.32 121.680.00

Jumpers 2 25.00 25.0053.00 47.19 50.000.00
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430.57Roper / Rough Collie (Arm Band #: V1633) - Elvis Baker11 )

Gamblers 1 63.00 64.22 31.2525

Standard 1 0.00 0.0084.00 62.77 121.230.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0049.00 37.08 86.920.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 49.45 37.5030

Standard 2 30.00 30.0071.00 61.67 70.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0053.00 44.33 83.670.00

413.44Oscar / Golden Retriever (Arm Band #: V1601) - Dalice Schoetz12 )

Gamblers 1 63.00 67.77 31.2525

Standard 1 0.00 0.0084.00 70.35 113.650.00

Jumpers 1 25.00 28.1149.00 52.11 3.11 46.89

Gamblers 2 64.00 68.88 36.2529

Standard 2 0.00 0.0071.00 49.71 121.290.00

Jumpers 2 5.00 10.8953.00 58.89 5.89 64.11

401.69Sammie / All Canadian (Arm Band #: V1600) - Phylliss Campbell13 )

Gamblers 1 63.00 66.90 27.5022

Standard 1 5.00 5.0084.00 81.20 95.000.00

Jumpers 1 5.00 5.0049.00 45.55 70.000.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 69.47 48.7539

Standard 2 5.00 9.3571.00 75.35 4.35 90.65

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.2153.00 53.21 0.21 69.79

396.50Hoover / Golden Retriever (Arm Band #: V1622) - Bruce Howlett14 )

Gamblers 1 63.00 57.47 27.5022

Standard 1 0.00 0.0084.00 54.88 129.120.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0049.00 36.62 87.380.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 59.97 37.5030

Standard 2 40.00 40.0071.00 66.49 60.000.00

Jumpers 2 20.00 20.0053.00 45.29 55.000.00

389.27Cuba / All Canadian (Arm Band #: V1623) - Michelle Dundas15 )

Gamblers 1 63.00 51.85 26.2521

Standard 1 5.00 5.0084.00 52.49 95.000.00

Jumpers 1 20.00 20.0049.00 33.11 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 63.23 42.5034

Standard 2 20.00 20.0071.00 50.97 80.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0053.00 37.48 90.520.00
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368.35Trail / Airedale (Arm Band #: V1614) - Maureen Hamilton16 )

Gamblers 1 63.00 67.88 27.5022

Standard 1 20.00 22.4684.00 86.46 2.46 77.54

Jumpers 1 0.00 6.4149.00 55.41 6.41 68.59

Gamblers 2 64.00 65.82 38.7531

Standard 2 5.00 14.3471.00 80.34 9.34 85.66

Jumpers 2 0.00 4.6953.00 57.69 4.69 70.31
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